Position

Maintenance Foreman
Weed/Rodent Control
Technician

Maintenance I

Equipment Operator I
Equipment Operator Il
Mechanic

Maintenance I

Maintenance I

Painter

Maintenance | / Basin Operator
Maintenance I

Maintenance | / Basin Operator
Maintenance I

Assistant Foreman

Maintenance | / Basin Operator

Maintenance | / Basin Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$81,181

$63,723

$62,069

$61,776

$58,999

$57,616

$56,790

$56,223

$54,157

$48,333

$46,255

$44,066

$41,844

$13,243

$3,562

$2,991

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,484

$20,929

$16,501

$20,842

$20,597

$23,335

$19,773

$19,625

$23,535

$18,460

$22,320

$21,723

$21,565

$1,500

$0

$0



