Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Foreman		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$81,181	\$25,484
Weed/Rodent Control Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$63,723	\$20,929
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$62,069	\$16,501
Equipment Operator II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$61,776	\$20,842
Equipment Operator II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$58,999	\$20,597
Mechanic		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$57,616	\$23,335
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$56,790	\$19,773
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$56,223	\$19,625
Painter		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$54,157	\$23,535
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$48,333	\$18,460
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$46,255	\$22,320
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$44,066	\$21,723
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$41,844	\$21,565
Assistant Foreman		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$13,243	\$1,500
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$3,562	\$0
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$2,991	\$0